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Results
 
#401  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:32.70 2023! Newport

W Ho, C Koh, N Xu, L Campbell

State Record: 1:32.42 2022 Mercer Island

J Winn, E Ralston, B Petersen, M Shield

AAA1:32.90

AAC1:34.48

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANEW1 1:32.70! AAA

Ho, William 9 Koh, Christian 12

Xu, Nathan 10 Campbell, Liam 12

25.16 25.13 19.7322.68

AEASTL2 1:35.40   34.0

Hogan, Alex 11 Brown, Connor 12

Headon-Weeks, Nathan 11 Hallmann, Felix 12

25.08 24.97 22.4722.88

ASKY3 1:36.12   32.0

Lee, Terry 10 Guo, Max 10

Lee, Charles 11 Lazar, Daniel 10

24.38 27.02 21.9022.82

ARED4 1:37.71   30.0

Sreenivasan, Jaiden 10 Medvinsky, Jonah 10

Sattari, Noah 10 Padgett, Dane 11

25.16 25.72 22.5624.27

AHAN5 1:37.79   28.0

Gelston, Andy 12 Jones, Andrew 12

Nielson, Luke 10 Geldmacher, Max 11

24.20 26.43 22.4624.70

ANC6 1:37.81   26.0

Da, Andrew 12 Joshi, Amey 12

Pak, Joshua 12 Kim, Tayne 12

25.10 26.24 23.3923.08

AISSY7 1:38.50   24.0

Bell, Aaron 9 Hu, Bryson 11

Aaselund, Cameron 12 Stauffer, Aiden 10

24.37 28.70 22.3523.08

AWEN8 1:39.21   22.0

Madson, Benjamin 10 Westra, Cody 12

Elwyn, Austin 12 Grigsby, Aiden 9

24.74 29.71 22.0422.72

B - Final

ACURT9 1:36.49   18.0

Audette, Matthew 11 Bemis, Trenton 10

Chikwinya, Ishe 9 Funches, Sam 12

23.65 26.36 21.0825.40

ATAH10 1:40.80   14.0

Nishizawa, Shaw 10 Angeline, Evan 10

Kim, David 10 Price, Zach 11

24.60 27.78 23.6324.79

AJACK11 1:41.07   12.0

Georgiev, Ethan 11 Esparza, Nikolai 11

Chen-Parks, Ethan 11 Nguyen, Nathaniel 12

25.51 29.91 22.6323.02

AOLY12 1:42.87   10.0

Niles, Noa J 12 Song, Jonah 10

Dang, Dylan T 12 Wickoren, Garrett R 10

26.64 29.47 22.9723.79

ALS13 1:42.98   8.0

Gerhart, Reece 12 Weldon, Connor 11

Coe, Coren 10 Marlatt, Laird 12

27.29 28.35 22.4824.86

ACAM14 1:43.69   6.0

Crawford, James 10 Kelsang, Tenzin 9

Tanner, Ryan 12 Yim, Isaac 12

26.32 28.95 23.0625.36

AGP15 1:46.04   4.0

Taylor, Kaiu L 11 Tong, Shouei 12

Gaffney, Brendan T 11 Showalter, Brock 10

26.25 28.21 25.2926.29

ARICH16 1:47.19   2.0

Brock, Roman 12 Johnson, Luc 12

Vickery, Elijah 11 Kandle, Owen 12

27.03 29.99 24.0026.17

 
#401  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:32.70 2023! Newport

W Ho, C Koh, N Xu, L Campbell

State Record: 1:32.42 2022 Mercer Island

J Winn, E Ralston, B Petersen, M Shield

AAA1:32.90

AAC1:34.48

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANEW1 1:33.31 AAC

Ho, William 9 Koh, Christian 12

Xu, Nathan 10 Campbell, Liam 12

25.14 25.67 19.7922.71

ASKY2 1:36.21

Lee, Terry 10 Guo, Max 10

Lee, Charles 11 Lazar, Daniel 10

24.49 26.80 22.1122.81

AEASTL3 1:36.66

Hogan, Alex 11 Brown, Connor 12

Headon-Weeks, Nathan 11 Hallmann, Felix 12

25.30 25.50 22.7323.13

AWEN4 1:36.80

Madson, Benjamin 10 Westra, Cody 12

Elwyn, Austin 12 Grigsby, Aiden 9

23.67 29.27 21.0522.81

ARED5 1:37.61

Sreenivasan, Jaiden 10 Medvinsky, Jonah 10

Sattari, Noah 10 Padgett, Dane 11

25.05 25.47 22.6224.47

AHAN6 1:37.97

Gelston, Andy 12 Jones, Andrew 12

Nielson, Luke 10 Geldmacher, Max 11

24.39 26.61 22.6724.30

ANC7 1:38.09

Da, Andrew 12 Joshi, Amey 12

Pak, Joshua 12 Kim, Tayne 12

24.82 26.72 23.3123.24

AISSY8 1:38.43

Bell, Aaron 9 Hu, Bryson 11

Aaselund, Cameron 12 Stauffer, Aiden 10

24.59 28.22 22.3523.27

ACURT9 1:38.49

Audette, Matthew 11 Bemis, Trenton 10

Chikwinya, Ishe 9 Funches, Sam 12

25.36 26.29 21.3025.54

AJACK10 1:40.66

Georgiev, Ethan 11 Chen-Parks, Ethan 11

Nguyen, Nathaniel 12 Esparza, Nikolai 11

25.46 28.94 23.1123.15

ATAH11 1:40.84

Nishizawa, Shaw 10 Angeline, Evan 10

Kim, David 10 Price, Zach 11

24.53 27.88 23.5524.88

AOLY12 1:41.84

Niles, Noa J 12 Song, Jonah 10

Dang, Dylan T 12 Wickoren, Garrett R 10

26.48 29.20 22.7623.40

ALS13 1:42.26

Gerhart, Reece 12 Weldon, Connor 11

Coe, Coren 10 Marlatt, Laird 12

26.79 28.76 22.0624.65

ARICH14 1:43.30

Cowin, Cody 10 Johnson, Luc 12

Johnston, Ethan 12 Kandle, Owen 12

24.56 29.85 23.4725.42

ACAM15 1:44.04

Crawford, James 10 Kelsang, Tenzin 9

Tanner, Ryan 12 Yim, Isaac 12

26.40 29.20 23.1825.26

AGP16 1:45.18

Taylor, Kaiu L 11 Tong, Shouei 12

Gaffney, Brendan T 11 Showalter, Brock 10

25.91 28.09 24.9026.28

AKAM17 1:45.40

Chai, Ryan 10 Wang, Lawrence 12

Kameda, Tsuyoshi 12 Fast, Jack 9

28.17 29.68 22.7624.79

ASUMN18 1:46.22

Crowley, Walsh 11 Wilson, Tanner 11

Kim, Philip 9 Hunsicker, Logan 11

27.33 26.33 27.4125.15

AU19 1:49.89

Bui, Duc 12 Shepard, Reid 10

Webb, Jackson 10 Bui, Hien 12

27.29 31.62 24.5826.40

AMLAKE--- DQ

Moore, Dylan J 10 Paluch, Damien M 11

Molitor, Luke 10 McKean, Ashton 12

28.29 32.41 22.6323.35



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:06 PM  2/20/2023  Page 2

WIAA/Gesa Credit Union

4A Boys' Swim/Dive Champs Feb 16-18, 2023

Results
 
#402  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:37.17 2006! Nathan Adrian

State Record: 1:37.17 2006 Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.42

AAC1:40.06

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

U 11Empey, Sam1 1:39.43 AAC

22.66 24.91 26.3325.53

CURT 11Kwon, Adam2 1:44.60   17.0

23.98 25.99 27.1027.53

CAM 12Kim, Nathan3 1:44.90   16.0

23.61 26.07 27.9827.24

JACK 11Georgiev, Ethan4 1:45.36   15.0

23.73 25.97 28.1327.53

U 10Robertson, Owen A5 1:46.45   14.0

24.18 26.68 27.0828.51

TAH 10Grewal, Shahbaz6 1:46.54   13.0

25.21 27.41 27.2926.63

SKY 11Dillon, Matthew7 1:47.04   12.0

24.71 26.54 27.9127.88

OLY 11Eussen, Lucas M8 1:47.51   11.0

24.66 26.89 27.7828.18

B - Final

NEW 10Koo, Kevin9 1:46.84   9.0

24.43 26.91 27.5627.94

TAH 10Butcher, Jackson10 1:47.24   7.0

25.58 27.47 26.8927.30

NC 12Da, Andrew11 1:48.15   6.0

25.98 27.61 27.1627.40

RICH 12Johnston, Ethan12 1:48.28   5.0

25.41 27.77 27.1127.99

HAN 11Pool, Maddox13 1:48.43   4.0

24.94 27.56 27.5328.40

MLAKE 12Moore, Nicholas O14 1:49.12   3.0

24.84 27.77 27.7628.75

GP 11Gaffney, Brendan T15 1:50.27   2.0

25.35 27.67 28.6228.63

SKY 10Jung, Aiden16 1:50.96   1.0

25.51 27.47 29.3728.61

 
#402  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:37.17 2006! Nathan Adrian

State Record: 1:37.17 2006 Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.42

AAC1:40.06

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CURT 11Kwon, Adam1 1:44.82

23.71 27.07 27.4826.56

U 11Empey, Sam2 1:45.06

24.52 26.98 26.7326.83

CAM 12Kim, Nathan3 1:45.23

24.50 27.11 27.2026.42

JACK 11Georgiev, Ethan4 1:45.76

24.08 27.31 27.0927.28

SKY 11Dillon, Matthew5 1:45.82

24.66 26.79 26.9927.38

U 10Robertson, Owen A6 1:45.84

24.62 26.54 27.7026.98

OLY 11Eussen, Lucas M7 1:46.93

24.45 27.27 27.6827.53

TAH 10Grewal, Shahbaz8 1:47.14

25.32 27.50 26.4727.85

MLAKE 12Moore, Nicholas O9 1:47.35

25.04 27.23 27.1127.97

NEW 10Koo, Kevin10 1:47.51

24.60 27.06 28.3927.46

NC 12Da, Andrew11 1:48.20

24.89 27.14 28.2827.89

GP 11Gaffney, Brendan T12 1:48.42

25.12 27.42 27.7028.18

RICH 12Johnston, Ethan13 1:48.53

25.35 27.61 27.4728.10

HAN 11Pool, Maddox14 1:48.59

24.35 27.35 28.4328.46

TAH 10Butcher, Jackson15 1:49.04

24.85 27.52 28.1228.55

SKY 10Jung, Aiden16 1:49.69

25.73 27.48 28.4228.06

HAN 12Pasicaran, Riley17 1:51.02

25.47 27.55 29.4928.51

KC 12Jackson, Ben C18 1:51.68

25.59 27.42 29.6129.06

PUY 12Taylor, Luke19 1:52.46

25.74 28.06 29.0829.58

WEN 12Carmack, Nate H20 1:54.20

26.36 28.07 30.2129.56

 
#403  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:48.36 2017! Jonathan Cook

State Record: 1:47.60 2014 Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.41

AAC1:51.52

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EASTL 12Brown, Connor1 1:50.87 AAC

23.98 28.79 27.4930.61

NEW 12Koh, Christian2 1:52.19   17.0

24.33 28.42 27.4432.00

RED 10Medvinsky, Jonah3 1:53.57   16.0

24.63 29.76 27.5931.59

SKY 11Lee, Charles4 1:53.80   15.0

24.29 29.47 27.9032.14

TAH 10Angeline, Evan5 1:54.84   14.0

25.49 29.64 27.1432.57

MR 10Spencer, Will6 1:56.26   13.0

25.53 27.79 28.5834.36

HAN 11Wright, Herky7 1:56.56   12.0

25.47 28.20 28.1534.74

RED 10Sreenivasan, Jaiden8 2:01.68   11.0

25.38 29.90 29.9036.50

B - Final

SKY 10Lee, Terry9 1:57.19   9.0

25.21 29.70 27.1635.12

NEW 10Li, Max10 1:59.52   7.0

25.92 30.09 29.3934.12

MAR 10Domingo, Vyron11 2:00.52   6.0

25.45 30.30 29.4135.36

NEW 10Cao, Andrew12 2:01.05   5.0

25.31 29.92 30.3035.52

KR 11Zhou, Zhengmin13 2:01.37   4.0

26.54 30.52 29.1835.13

CAM 10Crawford, James14 2:02.53   3.0

26.56 30.49 28.0937.39

WOOD 12Popov, Alex15 2:03.88   2.0

26.14 32.50 30.2734.97

TAH 11Price, Zach16 2:06.17   1.0

27.38 31.22 31.0036.57

 
#403  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:48.36 2017! Jonathan Cook

State Record: 1:47.60 2014 Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.41

AAC1:51.52

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EASTL 12Brown, Connor1 1:51.84

24.50 29.16 27.2430.94

SKY 11Lee, Charles2 1:53.31

24.00 29.42 28.1031.79

RED 10Medvinsky, Jonah3 1:54.16

23.94 28.98 28.9232.32

NEW 12Koh, Christian4 1:54.54

24.86 29.13 28.0732.48

MR 10Spencer, Will5 1:55.44

25.10 27.81 28.4934.04

HAN 11Wright, Herky6 1:56.19

25.75 28.27 27.8734.30

TAH 10Angeline, Evan7 1:56.68

25.61 29.62 28.2533.20

RED 10Sreenivasan, Jaiden8 1:59.27

25.32 29.60 29.0335.32

SKY 10Lee, Terry9 1:59.95

25.51 29.93 28.5635.95

NEW 10Li, Max10 2:00.10

26.31 30.73 28.7434.32

MAR 10Domingo, Vyron11 2:00.72

25.45 30.62 28.8235.83

NEW 10Cao, Andrew12 2:01.35

25.88 29.78 29.8835.81

KR 11Zhou, Zhengmin13 2:01.49

26.22 30.66 29.2035.41

CAM 10Crawford, James14 2:02.16

26.01 30.99 27.8237.34

WOOD 12Popov, Alex15 2:03.07

25.79 33.23 29.4734.58
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Preliminaries ...   (#403  Men 200 Yard IM)

TAH 11Price, Zach16 2:05.65

27.84 31.22 30.8035.79

ISSY 10Li, Harrison17 2:06.03

26.74 32.64 30.5736.08

MLAKE 10Moore, Dylan J18 2:09.13

29.00 31.65 31.4837.00

WEN 12Westra, Cody19 2:11.39

27.94 34.05 31.6337.77

SKY 10Guo, Max--- DQ

26.50 32.00 30.8034.18

 
#404  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 19.73 2023! Tolu Young

State Record: 19.73 2023 Tolu Young

AAA20.49

AAC20.87

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CURT 11Young, Tolu1 19.73! AAA

NEW 12Campbell, Liam2 19.98 AAA

WEN 12Elwyn, Austin3 21.34   16.0

NEW 12Ping, Evan4 21.43   15.0

RICH 10Cowin, Cody5 21.71   14.0

CURT 12Funches, Sam6 21.74   13.0

JACK 11Chen-Parks, Ethan7 22.00   12.0

WEN 10Madson, Benjamin8 22.16   11.0

B - Final

ISSY  9Bell, Aaron9 21.94   9.0

HAN 12Jones, Andrew10 21.96   7.0

U 12Wahlman, Alexander11 22.01   6.0

KC 11Palacian, Mariano12 22.05   5.0

LS 10Blevins-Mohr, Camden13 22.06   4.0

GP 11Taylor, Kaiu L14 22.14   3.0

SKY 10Lazar, Daniel15 22.19   2.0

WOOD 12Major, Levi16 22.30   1.0

 
#404  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 19.73 2023! Tolu Young

State Record: 19.73 2023 Tolu Young

AAA20.49

AAC20.87

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CURT 11Young, Tolu1 19.86 AAA

NEW 12Campbell, Liam2 20.19 AAA

NEW 12Ping, Evan3 21.52

WEN 12Elwyn, Austin4 21.74

CURT 12Funches, Sam5 21.75

RICH 10Cowin, Cody6 21.76

WEN 10Madson, Benjamin7 21.86

JACK 11Chen-Parks, Ethan8 21.95

U 12Wahlman, Alexander*9 21.97

ISSY  9Bell, Aaron*9 21.97

HAN 12Jones, Andrew*9 21.97

LS 10Blevins-Mohr, Camden12 21.98

SKY 10Lazar, Daniel13 22.11

GP 11Taylor, Kaiu L14 22.12

KC 11Palacian, Mariano15 22.16

WOOD 12Major, Levi16 22.29

CAM 11Kim, Sahn17 22.32

U 10Empey, Steven18 22.37

ISSY 12Aaselund, Cameron19 J22.37

KW 11Zelenkov, George20 22.89

 
#405  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 509.10 2002! Chris Dalman

State Record: 530.53 2004 Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

MR 11Lindeman, Corwin1 444.50   20.0

MTSI 12Mitton, Ty2 427.00   17.0

SKY 12Halter, Zach3 359.85   16.0

SK 10Warner, Karter4 326.50   15.0

RED 11Mcintire, Cole5 323.05   14.0

TAH 10Reagan, Maxx6 304.55   13.0

MR 12Vlases, Luke7 301.80   12.0

KAM 10Farmer, Cade8 280.50   11.0

KC 12Leonardo, Ben M9 250.20   9.0

CHW 11Logston, Matthew10 249.75   7.0

RED 11Padgett, Dane11 246.30   6.0

KAM 12Farmer, Eli12 240.90   5.0

KAM 10Warren, Zack13 232.80   4.0

WOOD 12Bass, Wesley14 227.60   3.0

EAST 10Hamilton, Hudson15 223.75   2.0

BOTH 11Ellis, Nolan16 222.30   1.0

 
#405  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 509.10 2002! Chris Dalman

State Record: 530.53 2004 Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

MR 11Lindeman, Corwin1 319.70

MTSI 12Mitton, Ty2 302.60

SKY 12Halter, Zach3 256.65

RED 11Mcintire, Cole4 235.95

SK 10Warner, Karter5 235.75

MR 12Vlases, Luke6 218.85

CHW 11Logston, Matthew7 209.85

TAH 10Reagan, Maxx8 209.35

KAM 10Farmer, Cade9 207.40

RED 11Padgett, Dane10 186.30

KC 12Leonardo, Ben M11 184.40

BOTH 11Ellis, Nolan12 177.60

KAM 12Farmer, Eli13 173.95

WOOD 12Bass, Wesley14 170.65

KAM 10Warren, Zack15 167.55

EAST 10Hamilton, Hudson16 166.60

MLAKE 11Beus, Carter17 163.30

HAN 11Gordon, Anthony18 162.80

NEW 9Chen, Eric M19 146.85

WEN 10Sagerser, Ben20 139.00

 
#405  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 509.10 2002! Chris Dalman

State Record: 530.53 2004 Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

MR 11Lindeman, Corwin1 218.50

MTSI 12Mitton, Ty2 199.70

SKY 12Halter, Zach3 179.45

RED 11Mcintire, Cole4 149.60

SK 10Warner, Karter5 149.15

MR 12Vlases, Luke6 146.50

CHW 11Logston, Matthew7 139.50

KAM 10Farmer, Cade8 131.20

TAH 10Reagan, Maxx9 130.25

RED 11Padgett, Dane10 129.30

KC 12Leonardo, Ben M11 121.75

KAM 10Warren, Zack12 115.85

KAM 12Farmer, Eli13 114.80

HAN 11Gordon, Anthony14 112.45

BOTH 11Ellis, Nolan15 112.15

WOOD 12Bass, Wesley16 107.35

MLAKE 11Beus, Carter17 107.15

EAST 10Hamilton, Hudson18 98.50

NEW 9Chen, Eric M19 92.25

WEN 10Sagerser, Ben20 86.00

 
#406  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 47.81 2009! Cody Roberts

State Record: 47.60 2022 Brian Lee

AAA48.72

AAC49.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

U 11Empey, Sam1 49.60 AAC

23.07 26.53

SUMN 11Wilson, Tanner2 49.96   17.0

23.21 26.75

NEW 10Xu, Nathan3 50.21   16.0

23.41 26.80

CURT 11Audette, Matthew4 50.94   15.0

23.81 27.13

NC 12Pak, Joshua5 51.04   14.0

24.02 27.02

WEN 12Elwyn, Austin6 51.17   13.0

23.59 27.58

NC 12Joshi, Amey7 51.75   12.0

24.14 27.61

CAM 12Kim, Nathan8 51.87   11.0

24.15 27.72

B - Final

ISSY 12Aaselund, Cameron9 51.89   9.0

23.51 28.38

TAH 10Nishizawa, Shaw10 51.90   7.0

24.38 27.52
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B - Final ...   (#406  Men 100 Yard Fly)

KW 11Zelenkov, George11 52.48   6.0

24.41 28.07

EASTL 11Headon-Weeks, Nathan12 52.69   5.0

24.23 28.46

MLAKE 10Molitor, Luke13 52.93   4.0

24.55 28.38

OLY 12Dang, Dylan T14 53.47   3.0

24.91 28.56

RED 10Sattari, Noah15 53.65   2.0

25.08 28.57

LS 10Blevins-Mohr, Camden16 53.85   1.0

25.26 28.59

 
#406  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 47.81 2009! Cody Roberts

State Record: 47.60 2022 Brian Lee

AAA48.72

AAC49.77

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUMN 11Wilson, Tanner1 50.09

23.06 27.03

NEW 10Xu, Nathan2 50.42

23.82 26.60

U 11Empey, Sam3 50.56

23.83 26.73

NC 12Pak, Joshua4 51.11

23.88 27.23

WEN 12Elwyn, Austin5 51.23

23.95 27.28

CAM 12Kim, Nathan6 51.24

24.05 27.19

CURT 11Audette, Matthew7 51.62

23.84 27.78

NC 12Joshi, Amey8 51.72

24.08 27.64

TAH 10Nishizawa, Shaw9 51.95

24.29 27.66

ISSY 12Aaselund, Cameron10 52.06

23.85 28.21

KW 11Zelenkov, George11 52.73

24.46 28.27

LS 10Blevins-Mohr, Camden12 52.81

24.40 28.41

EASTL 11Headon-Weeks, Nathan13 53.02

24.21 28.81

MLAKE 10Molitor, Luke14 53.03

24.81 28.22

OLY 12Dang, Dylan T15 53.09

24.86 28.23

RED 10Sattari, Noah16 53.80

24.95 28.85

NEW 11Lee, Jacob17 54.62

25.49 29.13

HAN 10Nielson, Luke18 54.63

25.67 28.96

LS 10Coe, Coren19 55.85

25.81 30.04

LS 12Chesley, Garrett--- DFS

 
#407  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 43.24 2020! Matt King

State Record: 43.24 2020 Matt King

AAA44.86

AAC45.67

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 12Campbell, Liam1 44.40 AAA

21.61 22.79

CURT 11Young, Tolu2 45.61 AAC

22.93 22.68

NEW 12Ping, Evan3 46.69   16.0

22.43 24.26

U 12Wahlman, Alexander4 47.37   15.0

22.84 24.53

CURT 12Funches, Sam5 47.41   14.0

22.85 24.56

WEN  9Grigsby, Aiden6 47.56   13.0

22.75 24.81

JACK 11Georgiev, Ethan7 47.65   12.0

22.85 24.80

HAN 11Wright, Herky8 48.02   11.0

22.99 25.03

B - Final

ISSY  9Bell, Aaron9 48.08   9.0

23.12 24.96

WOOD 12Major, Levi10 48.17   7.0

23.31 24.86

KC 11Palacian, Mariano11 48.37   6.0

23.06 25.31

MLAKE 12McKean, Ashton*12 48.94   4.5

23.48 25.46

NEW 10Koo, Kevin*12 48.94   4.5

23.46 25.48

SKY 10Lazar, Daniel14 49.23   3.0

23.59 25.64

RED 12Zheng, Allen15 49.67   2.0

23.95 25.72

LS 12Marlatt, Laird16 50.14   1.0

24.08 26.06

 
#407  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 43.24 2020! Matt King

State Record: 43.24 2020 Matt King

AAA44.86

AAC45.67

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CURT 11Young, Tolu1 45.72

22.67 23.05

NEW 12Campbell, Liam2 46.55

23.11 23.44

WEN  9Grigsby, Aiden3 47.56

23.06 24.50

NEW 12Ping, Evan4 47.57

23.09 24.48

CURT 12Funches, Sam5 47.63

22.93 24.70

HAN 11Wright, Herky6 48.02

23.15 24.87

U 12Wahlman, Alexander7 48.05

23.50 24.55

JACK 11Georgiev, Ethan8 48.16

22.96 25.20

ISSY  9Bell, Aaron9 48.63

23.36 25.27

KC 11Palacian, Mariano10 48.68

23.27 25.41

WOOD 12Major, Levi11 48.79

23.35 25.44

NEW 10Koo, Kevin12 48.96

23.74 25.22

RED 12Zheng, Allen13 48.99

23.88 25.11

MLAKE 12McKean, Ashton14 49.04

23.69 25.35

LS 12Marlatt, Laird15 49.10

23.44 25.66

SKY 10Lazar, Daniel16 49.19

23.37 25.82

U 12Bui, Duc17 49.59

23.58 26.01

KC 12Jackson, Ben C18 49.67

23.70 25.97

U 10Empey, Steven19 50.32

24.23 26.09

MR 10Schwab, Odin20 50.59

23.80 26.79

 
#408  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:23.06 1995! Wes Oliver

State Record: 4:23.06 1995 Wes Oliver

AAA4:28.79

AAC4:33.05

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HAN 12Gelston, Andy1 4:36.79   20.0

24.68 26.99 27.9127.91

28.34 27.99 27.95 28.43

28.40 28.19

TAH 10Angeline, Evan2 4:42.75   17.0

25.14 27.39 29.0028.24

29.17 29.38 29.51 29.40

28.84 26.68
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Results
A - Final ...   (#408  Men 500 Yard Free)

RED 10Sreenivasan, Jaiden3 4:42.77   16.0

23.83 26.85 29.0528.33

28.15 29.05 29.56 30.49

29.88 27.58

CURT 11Kwon, Adam4 4:46.17   15.0

25.37 27.71 28.9728.43

29.67 28.89 29.72 29.82

29.52 28.07

SKY 11Dillon, Matthew5 4:46.92   14.0

25.83 28.13 29.5128.80

29.19 29.37 29.53 29.52

29.10 27.94

RICH 12Johnston, Ethan6 4:48.30   13.0

25.98 28.31 29.5328.62

29.12 29.55 29.36 29.88

29.61 28.34

TAH 10Butcher, Jackson7 4:49.90   12.0

25.81 28.18 29.1528.96

30.00 29.69 30.27 30.22

29.56 28.06

U 10Robertson, Owen A8 4:56.78   11.0

25.78 28.73 30.0429.51

30.63 30.56 30.77 30.48

30.57 29.71

B - Final

OLY 11Eussen, Lucas M9 4:53.85   9.0

26.05 28.23 29.6229.05

30.14 30.54 30.25 30.30

30.78 28.89

CAM 10Crawford, James10 4:54.56   7.0

27.15 29.63 30.1730.00

30.45 30.43 30.33 29.93

29.19 27.28

WOOD 9Brusilovski, Nik11 4:55.19   6.0

26.43 29.31 30.3529.98

30.54 30.53 30.04 29.75

29.51 28.75

EASTL 11Hogan, Alex12 4:56.85   5.0

25.98 28.73 30.1929.80

30.50 30.85 30.61 30.37

30.86 28.96

NEW 10Li, Max13 4:57.48   4.0

26.41 28.94 30.4129.94

30.82 30.86 30.88 30.65

30.10 28.47

MLAKE 12Moore, Nicholas O14 5:01.67   3.0

27.04 29.15 30.8929.50

31.75 31.25 31.23 31.45

30.68 28.73

MTSI 12Boivin, Jay15 5:01.86   2.0

26.22 28.64 30.7029.69

31.38 31.26 31.43 31.26

31.25 30.03

KAM 11Wong, Bryan Zi16 5:04.04   1.0

27.02 30.31 31.2930.51

31.29 31.12 31.36 30.92

31.08 29.14

 
#408  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:23.06 1995! Wes Oliver

State Record: 4:23.06 1995 Wes Oliver

AAA4:28.79

AAC4:33.05

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RED 10Sreenivasan, Jaiden1 4:40.01

24.31 27.62 29.0328.61

28.23 28.41 28.78 28.86

28.50 27.66

HAN 12Gelston, Andy2 4:40.55

25.29 27.96 28.6128.12

28.23 28.69 28.92 28.78

28.38 27.57

CURT 11Kwon, Adam3 4:44.62

25.60 28.14 29.4228.88

29.60 29.51 28.69 29.39

28.46 26.93

TAH 10Angeline, Evan4 4:45.45

25.67 28.23 29.2028.71

29.31 29.45 29.30 29.18

28.72 27.68

RICH 12Johnston, Ethan5 4:50.06

26.76 28.99 29.5729.70

29.44 29.76 29.58 29.30

29.46 27.50

U 10Robertson, Owen A6 4:50.14

26.34 28.71 29.5829.66

29.15 29.60 30.00 30.09

29.48 27.53

SKY 11Dillon, Matthew7 4:51.07

25.77 28.35 29.0429.02

29.07 29.30 30.20 30.29

30.43 29.60

TAH 10Butcher, Jackson8 4:52.58

26.63 28.75 29.7228.78

30.02 30.41 30.38 30.78

29.13 27.98

OLY 11Eussen, Lucas M9 4:52.68

26.11 28.67 30.0529.28

30.12 30.13 30.20 30.08

30.04 28.00

EASTL 11Hogan, Alex10 4:56.69

25.86 28.45 30.3729.38

30.10 30.35 30.62 30.85

31.16 29.55

WOOD 9Brusilovski, Nik11 4:57.29

26.87 29.63 30.4930.03

31.24 30.99 30.20 29.85

29.84 28.15

MLAKE 12Moore, Nicholas O12 4:57.78

26.11 28.75 30.2829.41

29.57 31.09 30.80 31.26

30.87 29.64

CAM 10Crawford, James13 4:57.91

27.33 29.93 30.2930.16

30.73 30.28 30.61 30.50

29.65 28.43

NEW 10Li, Max14 4:59.75

26.44 29.36 30.1829.66

30.42 31.03 31.01 31.11

30.69 29.85

KAM 11Wong, Bryan Zi15 5:00.03

26.59 29.21 30.9429.68

30.72 31.01 30.92 31.23

30.75 28.98

MTSI 12Boivin, Jay16 5:00.78

27.23 29.00 30.2329.83

30.45 30.81 31.26 30.88

30.91 30.18

KW 10Windham, Lucas17 5:02.96

26.94 30.07 30.7730.42

30.63 30.80 31.14 30.97

31.04 30.18

OLY 10Jones, Matthew W18 5:08.95

27.04 29.88 31.1830.66

31.46 31.89 32.26 31.98

31.21 31.39

GP 11Christman, Connor19 5:12.11

27.34 30.00 31.4630.62

31.61 31.99 32.34 32.05

32.74 31.96

WEN 12Carmack, Nate H20 5:23.71

28.19 30.93 33.1532.45

33.41 33.18 33.39 34.46

33.02 31.53

 
#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:23.23 2022! Curtis

T Young, S Funches, E Kwon, P Keough

State Record: 1:23.23 2022 Curtis

T Young, S Funches, E Kwon, P Keough

AAA1:24.50

AAC1:25.77

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AU1 1:25.93   40.0

Empey, Sam 11 Robertson, Owen A 10

Empey, Steven 10 Wahlman, Alexander 12

20.99 21.92 21.2421.78

ACURT2 1:26.23   34.0

Young, Tolu 11 Bemis, Trenton 10

Shirk, Piers 12 Kwon, Adam 11

20.20 21.99 21.4722.57
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Results
A - Final ...   (#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

ANEW3 1:27.25   32.0

Choi, Evan 12 Koh, Christian 12

Broadwell, Sean 11 Ping, Evan 12

22.62 21.38 21.3121.94

AHAN4 1:28.97   30.0

Jones, Andrew 12 Geldmacher, Max 11

Pool, Maddox 11 Wright, Herky 11

22.03 22.65 22.1522.14

AISSY5 1:29.29   28.0

Stauffer, Aiden 10 Lee, Jae 10

Aaselund, Cameron 12 Bell, Aaron 9

22.65 23.02 21.8421.78

ALS6 1:29.85   26.0

Blevins-Mohr, Camden 10 Coe, Coren 10

Lamb, Sam 9 Marlatt, Laird 12

22.36 22.81 22.2322.45

AJACK7 1:30.56   24.0

Georgiev, Ethan 11 Chen-Parks, Ethan 11

Nguyen, Nathaniel 12 Oh, Jaelen 11

21.90 22.13 23.6422.89

AOLY8 1:31.95   22.0

Hermann, Scott E 11 Wickoren, Garrett R 10

Dang, Dylan T 12 Eussen, Lucas M 11

23.71 22.66 22.5423.04

B - Final

ARED9 1:31.59   18.0

Zheng, Allen 12 Misiuda, Igi 12

Sattari, Noah 10 Padgett, Dane 11

22.92 23.36 22.5422.77

ASKY10 1:31.91   14.0

Ono-Chan, Lucas 10 Dillon, Matthew 11

Hakhu, Abhi 10 Brooks, Jackson 12

23.66 22.78 22.3423.13

ATAH11 1:32.24   12.0

Price, Zach 11 Grewal, Shahbaz 10

Kim, David 10 Butcher, Jackson 10

23.23 22.96 22.6023.45

AWOOD12 1:32.52   10.0

Major, Levi 12 Popov, Alex 12

Johnson, Carter 11 Brusilovski, Rik 9

22.36 22.64 24.4623.06

AEASTL13 1:32.74   8.0

Hallmann, Felix 12 Brown, Justin 9

Madhugiri, Ameya 12 Balt, Alex 12

23.33 22.33 22.8924.19

AMLAKE14 1:32.88   6.0

Molitor, Luke 10 Rodrigues, Jay 10

Moore, Nicholas O 12 McKean, Ashton 12

23.13 23.87 22.4523.43

AKC15 1:32.96   4.0

Jackson, Ben C 12 Paulson, Tristan 9

LeVander, Daniel 11 Palacian, Mariano 11

23.17 23.95 21.8324.01

AMR--- DQ

Schwab, Odin 10 Hoppenrath, Wolfgang 10

Gibbs, Mason 12 Watkins, Amre 11

23.03 23.23 23.04

 
#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:23.23 2022! Curtis

T Young, S Funches, E Kwon, P Keough

State Record: 1:23.23 2022 Curtis

T Young, S Funches, E Kwon, P Keough

AAA1:24.50

AAC1:25.77

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AU1 1:27.59

Wahlman, Alexander 12 Robertson, Owen A 10

Empey, Steven 10 Empey, Sam 11

22.16 22.44 20.6622.33

ACURT2 1:27.62

Young, Tolu 11 Bemis, Trenton 10

Shirk, Piers 12 Kwon, Adam 11

20.83 22.28 21.6822.83

ANEW3 1:27.63

Choi, Evan 12 Koh, Christian 12

Broadwell, Sean 11 Ping, Evan 12

22.55 21.61 21.3222.15

AISSY4 1:29.20

Stauffer, Aiden 10 Lee, Jae 10

Aaselund, Cameron 12 Bell, Aaron 9

22.76 22.87 21.9621.61

AHAN5 1:29.27

Jones, Andrew 12 Geldmacher, Max 11

Pool, Maddox 11 Wright, Herky 11

22.05 22.61 21.9422.67

ALS6 1:29.48

Blevins-Mohr, Camden 10 Coe, Coren 10

Lamb, Sam 9 Marlatt, Laird 12

22.30 22.96 22.1022.12

AJACK7 1:30.46

Georgiev, Ethan 11 Chen-Parks, Ethan 11

Nguyen, Nathaniel 12 Oh, Jaelen 11

22.05 21.87 23.8022.74

AOLY8 1:31.23

Hermann, Scott E 11 Wickoren, Garrett R 10

Dang, Dylan T 12 Eussen, Lucas M 11

23.74 22.81 22.2322.45

ARED9 1:31.47

Zheng, Allen 12 Misiuda, Igi 12

Sattari, Noah 10 Padgett, Dane 11

23.09 23.01 22.5022.87

ASKY10 1:31.49

Ono-Chan, Lucas 10 Dillon, Matthew 11

Hakhu, Abhi 10 Brooks, Jackson 12

23.31 22.69 22.4423.05

AWOOD11 1:32.35

Major, Daniel 9 Popov, Alex 12

Johnson, Carter 11 Major, Levi 12

23.40 22.83 22.1623.96

AEASTL12 1:32.87

Hallmann, Felix 12 Brown, Justin 9

Madhugiri, Ameya 12 Balt, Alex 12

23.05 22.61 22.8824.33

ATAH13 1:32.88

Price, Zach 11 Bozarth, John 10

Kim, David 10 Butcher, Jackson 10

23.22 23.68 23.0022.98

AMR14 1:32.91

Schwab, Odin 10 Hoppenrath, Wolfgang 10

Gibbs, Mason 12 Watkins, Amre 11

22.92 23.47 23.5422.98

AMLAKE15 1:33.15

Molitor, Luke 10 Rodrigues, Jay 10

McKean, Ashton 12 Moore, Dylan J 10

23.24 22.32 23.5124.08

AKC16 1:33.83

Jackson, Ben C 12 Paulson, Tristan 9

LeVander, Daniel 11 Palacian, Mariano 11

23.15 23.88 22.5824.22

APUY17 1:34.04

Thompson, Wade 10 Ramos, Marcus 12

Park, Jackson 12 Taylor, Luke 12

23.67 24.19 22.9723.21

AWEN18 1:34.81

Westra, Cody 12 Malone, Jonas 12

Riley, Hayden 11 Carmack, Nate H 12

23.81 23.24 23.7723.99

AER19 1:35.70

Kipp, Noah 12 Leonard, Joshua 10

Schork, Jakob 11 Dahl, Caden 11

24.48 24.38 23.8323.01

ARICH20 1:38.14

Kandle, Owen 12 Brock, Roman 12

Vickery, Elijah 11 Johnston, Ethan 12

25.08 25.22 23.9523.89

 
#410  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.10 2014! Thomas Anderson

State Record: 48.10 2014 Thomas Anderson

AAA49.09

AAC50.24

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HAN 12Gelston, Andy1 49.97 AAC

24.11 25.86

WEN 10Madson, Benjamin2 51.04   17.0

24.37 26.67

NC 12Pak, Joshua3 51.52   16.0

25.17 26.35

CURT 11Audette, Matthew4 51.63   15.0

24.86 26.77
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Results
A - Final ...   (#410  Men 100 Yard Back)

RICH 10Cowin, Cody5 52.16   14.0

25.05 27.11

WEN  9Grigsby, Aiden6 52.83   13.0

25.49 27.34

NC 12Da, Andrew7 52.92   12.0

25.86 27.06

TAH 10Nishizawa, Shaw8 53.27   11.0

25.68 27.59

B - Final

NEW 10Xu, Nathan9 51.85   9.0

25.13 26.72

SKY 10Lee, Terry10 52.62   7.0

25.78 26.84

MR 10Spencer, Will11 52.87   6.0

26.19 26.68

NEW 9Ho, William12 54.04   5.0

26.12 27.92

HAN 12Pasicaran, Riley13 54.43   4.0

26.62 27.81

NEW 11Lee, Jacob14 54.62   3.0

26.57 28.05

EASTL 11Hogan, Alex15 54.95   2.0

26.54 28.41

GP 11Taylor, Kaiu L16 55.18   1.0

27.04 28.14

 
#410  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.10 2014! Thomas Anderson

State Record: 48.10 2014 Thomas Anderson

AAA49.09

AAC50.24

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAN 12Gelston, Andy1 50.10 AAC

24.20 25.90

WEN 10Madson, Benjamin2 51.49

24.67 26.82

NC 12Pak, Joshua3 51.64

25.46 26.18

NC 12Da, Andrew4 52.46

25.78 26.68

RICH 10Cowin, Cody5 52.61

25.30 27.31

TAH 10Nishizawa, Shaw6 52.83

25.51 27.32

WEN  9Grigsby, Aiden7 52.86

25.33 27.53

CURT 11Audette, Matthew8 53.00

25.08 27.92

NEW 10Xu, Nathan9 53.16

25.82 27.34

SKY 10Lee, Terry10 53.18

26.34 26.84

MR 10Spencer, Will11 53.20

26.19 27.01

NEW 9Ho, William12 54.06

26.09 27.97

GP 11Taylor, Kaiu L13 54.48

26.85 27.63

EASTL 11Hogan, Alex14 54.93

26.44 28.49

NEW 11Lee, Jacob15 54.96

27.06 27.90

HAN 12Pasicaran, Riley16 54.98

26.79 28.19

NEW 10Chen, Nathan17 55.36

26.87 28.49

MR 10Schwab, Odin18 55.60

26.81 28.79

MAR 10Domingo, Vyron19 56.46

27.43 29.03

LS 12Chesley, Garrett--- DFS

 
#411  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 52.76 2020! Ethan Dang

State Record: 52.76 2020 Ethan Dang

AAA55.65

AAC56.83

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EASTL 12Brown, Connor1 54.76 AAA

25.42 29.34

RED 10Medvinsky, Jonah2 56.47 AAC

26.20 30.27

SKY 11Lee, Charles3 56.48 AAC

26.67 29.81

NEW 12Koh, Christian4 56.94   15.0

26.46 30.48

NC 12Joshi, Amey5 57.40   14.0

26.93 30.47

SUMN 11Wilson, Tanner6 57.52   13.0

26.83 30.69

EASTL 11Headon-Weeks, Nathan7 58.21   12.0

27.16 31.05

CURT 10Bemis, Trenton8 58.22   11.0

27.25 30.97

B - Final

JACK 11Chen-Parks, Ethan9 58.77   9.0

27.24 31.53

SKY 10Guo, Max10 59.23   7.0

27.39 31.84

EASTL 10Yao, Derek11 59.57   6.0

27.81 31.76

HAN 12Jones, Andrew12 59.74   5.0

27.62 32.12

WOOD 12Popov, Alex13 1:00.25   4.0

27.80 32.45

SKY 11Cong, Haolin14 1:00.77   3.0

28.75 32.02

WVAL 11Cardenas, Gabe15 1:01.54   2.0

27.91 33.63

RED  9Petchdenlarp, Nathan16 1:01.93   1.0

28.91 33.02

 
#411  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 52.76 2020! Ethan Dang

State Record: 52.76 2020 Ethan Dang

AAA55.65

AAC56.83

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EASTL 12Brown, Connor1 54.73 AAA

25.49 29.24

SKY 11Lee, Charles2 56.44 AAC

26.85 29.59

RED 10Medvinsky, Jonah3 56.69 AAC

26.45 30.24

NEW 12Koh, Christian4 57.06

26.59 30.47

SUMN 11Wilson, Tanner5 57.53

26.93 30.60

NC 12Joshi, Amey6 57.73

27.16 30.57

CURT 10Bemis, Trenton7 58.67

27.66 31.01

EASTL 11Headon-Weeks, Nathan8 59.01

27.56 31.45

JACK 11Chen-Parks, Ethan9 59.02

27.54 31.48

HAN 12Jones, Andrew10 59.12

27.48 31.64

SKY 10Guo, Max11 59.24

27.22 32.02

EASTL 10Yao, Derek12 59.59

27.80 31.79

SKY 11Cong, Haolin13 1:00.30

28.52 31.78

WOOD 12Popov, Alex14 1:00.68

28.50 32.18

WVAL 11Cardenas, Gabe15 1:01.16

28.09 33.07

RED  9Petchdenlarp, Nathan16 1:01.18

28.82 32.36

CAM 11Kim, Sahn17 1:01.42

28.84 32.58

EAST 12Ribellia, William18 1:01.79

28.43 33.36

TAH 11Price, Zach19 1:03.05

29.07 33.98

KR 11Zhou, Zhengmin20 1:03.37

29.46 33.91
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#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:04.98 2023! Curtis

T Young, M Audette, A Kwon, S Funches

State Record: 3:03.95 2019 Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:05.78

AAC3:08.49

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACURT1 3:04.98! AAA

Young, Tolu 11 Audette, Matthew 11

Kwon, Adam 11 Funches, Sam 12

21.14 44.22 46.7622.22

22.42 47.34 21.69 46.66

ANEW2 3:06.64 AAC

Xu, Nathan 10 Koo, Kevin 10

Campbell, Liam 12 Ping, Evan 12

22.49 46.97 48.6623.17

21.05 44.21 22.31 46.80

AU3 3:10.17   32.0

Wahlman, Alexander 12 Robertson, Owen A 10

Bui, Duc 12 Empey, Sam 11

22.63 47.69 48.2122.96

23.11 49.24 21.41 45.03

AEASTL4 3:12.77   30.0

Brown, Connor 12 Hallmann, Felix 12

Hogan, Alex 11 Headon-Weeks, Nathan 11

22.07 46.20 49.1323.24

23.12 49.54 22.72 47.90

AWEN5 3:15.22   28.0

Elwyn, Austin 12 Grigsby, Aiden 9

Malone, Jonas 12 Madson, Benjamin 10

22.14 46.63 47.7322.16

24.02 51.87 23.26 48.99

ARED6 3:16.31   26.0

Sreenivasan, Jaiden 10 Medvinsky, Jonah 10

Sattari, Noah 10 Zheng, Allen 12

23.11 48.28 48.8823.18

24.07 50.57 23.20 48.58

ASKY7 3:16.40   24.0

Lazar, Daniel 10 Dillon, Matthew 11

Lee, Terry 10 Lee, Charles 11

23.33 49.36 50.2123.56

23.20 48.33 22.84 48.50

ATAH8 3:17.02   22.0

Nishizawa, Shaw 10 Angeline, Evan 10

Butcher, Jackson 10 Grewal, Shahbaz 10

23.51 48.79 49.6823.73

23.77 49.90 23.17 48.65

B - Final

AHAN9 3:15.21   18.0

Wright, Herky 11 Geldmacher, Max 11

Pool, Maddox 11 Gelston, Andy 12

23.31 48.50 50.3823.83

22.95 48.50 22.78 47.83

ACAM10 3:16.93   14.0

Crawford, James 10 Webster, Henry 12

Kim, Sahn 11 Kim, Nathan 12

24.00 49.71 50.8423.99

22.78 48.75 22.34 47.63

ANC11 3:18.45   12.0

Kim, Tayne 12 Pak, Joshua 12

Da, Andrew 12 Joshi, Amey 12

24.24 50.65 49.6923.82

23.62 50.29 22.71 47.82

ALS12 3:21.17   10.0

Blevins-Mohr, Camden 10 Coe, Coren 10

Lamb, Sam 9 Marlatt, Laird 12

23.81 49.39 51.2224.10

24.20 51.14 23.52 49.42

AMLAKE13 3:22.96   8.0

Molitor, Luke 10 Molitor, Sam 9

Moore, Nicholas O 12 McKean, Ashton 12

23.94 50.01 53.2425.17

24.71 50.82 23.14 48.89

AOLY14 3:23.93   6.0

Hermann, Scott E 11 Jones, Matthew W 10

Christenson, Graham T 12 Eussen, Lucas M 11

24.82 51.39 51.1624.67

25.04 52.37 23.49 49.01

AKC15 3:23.94   4.0

Jackson, Ben C 12 Paulson, Tristan 9

LeVander, Daniel 11 Palacian, Mariano 11

23.55 49.80 52.8325.07

24.56 52.81 23.10 48.50

AISSY16 3:24.75   2.0

Stauffer, Aiden 10 Hong, Alexander 11

Li, Harrison 10 Lee, Jae 10

24.01 50.36 52.4324.87

24.12 51.75 23.98 50.21

 
#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:04.98 2023! Curtis

T Young, M Audette, A Kwon, S Funches

State Record: 3:03.95 2019 Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:05.78

AAC3:08.49

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANEW1 3:10.53

Hou, Neo 12 Koo, Kevin 10

Ping, Evan 12 Campbell, Liam 12

23.79 50.12 48.7922.92

22.24 47.10 21.27 44.52

ACURT2 3:11.84

Young, Tolu 11 Harris, Christian 10

Kwon, Adam 11 Funches, Sam 12

21.77 45.18 50.0223.68

22.87 48.85 22.45 47.79

AU3 3:13.11

Wahlman, Alexander 12 Robertson, Owen A 10

Empey, Steven 10 Empey, Sam 11

23.18 48.23 48.4523.15

23.40 49.38 22.41 47.05

AEASTL4 3:13.61

Brown, Connor 12 Hallmann, Felix 12

Hogan, Alex 11 Headon-Weeks, Nathan 11

22.33 46.62 49.2023.32

23.18 49.39 22.83 48.40

ARED5 3:15.70

Sreenivasan, Jaiden 10 Medvinsky, Jonah 10

Sattari, Noah 10 Zheng, Allen 12

23.23 48.06 48.5823.15

24.14 50.09 23.60 48.97

ATAH6 3:16.96

Nishizawa, Shaw 10 Angeline, Evan 10

Butcher, Jackson 10 Grewal, Shahbaz 10

23.15 48.70 49.3223.47

23.92 49.71 23.47 49.23

AWEN7 3:17.03

Elwyn, Austin 12 Grigsby, Aiden 9

Malone, Jonas 12 Madson, Benjamin 10

22.92 47.69 48.3423.03

24.24 51.64 23.49 49.36

ASKY8 3:17.59

Lazar, Daniel 10 Dillon, Matthew 11

Lee, Terry 10 Lee, Charles 11

23.46 49.56 49.7123.45

23.95 49.72 23.13 48.60

AHAN9 3:17.61

Wright, Herky 11 Geldmacher, Max 11

Pool, Maddox 11 Gelston, Andy 12

23.18 48.34 50.4823.83

23.59 50.14 23.07 48.65

ACAM10 3:17.97

Crawford, James 10 Webster, Henry 12

Kim, Sahn 11 Kim, Nathan 12

23.93 49.60 50.9223.92

24.03 50.06 22.20 47.39

ALS11 3:20.60

Blevins-Mohr, Camden 10 Coe, Coren 10

Lamb, Sam 9 Marlatt, Laird 12

23.43 48.60 50.8523.99

24.44 51.93 23.39 49.22

ANC12 3:21.92

Kim, Tayne 12 Pak, Joshua 12

Da, Andrew 12 Joshi, Amey 12

24.84 51.36 50.8924.37

24.37 50.60 23.20 49.07

AMLAKE13 3:23.55

Molitor, Luke 10 Molitor, Sam 9

Moore, Nicholas O 12 McKean, Ashton 12

24.05 49.93 53.5125.37

24.61 50.79 23.46 49.32
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

AKC14 3:23.79

Jackson, Ben C 12 Paulson, Tristan 9

LeVander, Daniel 11 Palacian, Mariano 11

23.68 49.44 53.0825.35

24.73 52.72 23.12 48.55

AOLY15 3:24.77

Hermann, Scott E 11 Jones, Matthew W 10

Christenson, Graham T 12 Eussen, Lucas M 11

24.50 50.77 52.3924.84

25.03 52.43 23.50 49.18

AISSY16 3:25.46

Stauffer, Aiden 10 Hong, Alexander 11

Li, Harrison 10 Lee, Jae 10

23.84 50.90 52.0224.78

24.72 52.11 24.00 50.43

AKAM17 3:25.64

Kameda, Tsuyoshi 12 Wang, Lawrence 12

Chai, Ryan 10 Fast, Jack 9

24.39 51.61 51.6224.68

24.56 51.85 24.01 50.56

AWOOD18 3:28.27

Major, Daniel 9 Brusilovski, Nik 9

Popov, Alex 12 Major, Levi 12

24.78 51.49 52.6625.50

24.62 52.41 24.56 51.71

APUY19 3:28.57

Liu, Joel 11 Park, Jackson 12

Thompson, Wade 10 Taylor, Luke 12

25.35 53.30 52.3324.83

24.76 52.09 24.08 50.85

AGP20 3:29.89

Gaffney, Brendan T 11 Showalter, Brock 10

Reeder, Matthew 11 Taylor, Kaiu L 11

24.59 51.18 55.2226.53

26.02 55.12 23.46 48.37

 
#413  Men 50 Yard Free Adaptive

Meet Record: 26.82 2019! Henry Nguyen

State Record: NT

AAA20.49

AAC20.87

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MLAKE 11Thurman, Danny1 30.45

DAV 12Rivera, Julian2 38.39

EAST  9Davidson, Jordan3 45.14

RICH 12Yang, Keller4 49.45

 
#414  Men 50 Yard Back Adaptive

Meet Record: 32.86 2019! Ben Stanton

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MLAKE 11Thurman, Danny1 37.92

RICH 12Yang, Keller2 57.26

EAST  9Davidson, Jordan3 1:06.92

DAV 12Rivera, Julian4 1:24.20

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 414

1. Newport 268.5

2. Curtis 229

3. Skyline 175

4. Redmond 159

4. Hanford 159

6. Union 158

7. Tahoma 143

8. Eastlake 142

9. Wenatchee 133

10. North Creek 112

11. Jackson 84

12. Issaquah 81

13. Olympia 61

14. Camas 57

15. Mount Rainier 51

16. Lake Stevens 50

17. Richland 48

18. Woodinville 33

19. Sumner 30

20. Moses Lake 28.5

21. Kennedy Catholic 28

22. Kamiak 21

23. Mount Si 19

24. South Kitsap 15

25. Glacier Peak 10

26. Chiawana 7

27. Kentwood 6

27. Mariner 6

29. Kentridge 4

30. Eastmont 2

30. West Valley 2

32. Bothell 1


